Overall Place at
Cinnamon
2
4
5
8
9
13
15
16
19
22
36
41

Overall Place at
Cinnamon
1
3
6
7
11
12
20
21
23
27
29
30
32

Winning Place by
Course and Gender
1
2
3
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER

AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER

Winning Place by
Course and Gender
1
2
3
AGE GROUP WINNER

AGE GROUP WINNER

AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER

All Short Assisted Winners and Agr Group
Winners

Bib
205
230
233
202
201
227
245
249
258
223
253
215

Bib
234
248
207
238
242
228
221
239
212
222
229
246
224

First name
Patricia
Deborah
Kristen
Rosanne
Susan
Tonya
Tara
Katherine
Laura
Melissa
Nancey
Nicole

First name
Robert
Doug
Maxim
Michael
Francis
Shaun
Tyler
James
Tom
Allen
Bryan
Grey
Michael

Last name
Woodhull
Reyes
Carmichael-Bowers
Lloyd
Lindholm
Chavez
Zeuli
Hooven
Barrow
Tait
Veldran
Thurston

Last name
Tullius
Brockbank
McMahon
Barr
Kirwan
Eqggie
Schantz
Weller
Kontos
Yu
Maximo
Davis
Sheesley

Distance
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist

Distance
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist
Short-Assist

Category
40-44
55-59
55-59
50-54
60-64
55-59

65-69
35-39
45-49
Category
25-29
70 & Over

13-17
60-64

50-54

55-59
35-39
12 & Under

Age
44
58
56
51
63
57
26
68
43
39
74
47

Age
29
70
17
62
78
41
21
81
53
56
38
10
45

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
24:58.7
29:57.4
30:07.9
30:55.4
31:05.1
32:32.6
33:45.2
33:50.8
34:04.1
36:48.7
45:48.2
58:22.8

Time
24:36.9
27:40.6
30:20.5
30:50.5
32:13.3
32:28.2
34:54.0
34:56.2
36:50.6
39:26.3
40:36.0
41:14.6
41:42.1



