

All Short Assisted Winners and Agr Group Winners

Overall Place at	Winning Place by								
Cinnamon	Course and Gender	Bib	First name	Last name	Distance	Category	Age	Gender	Time
2	1	205	Patricia	Woodhull	Short-Assist	40-44	44	Female	24:58.7
4	2	230	Deborah	Reyes	Short-Assist	55-59	58	Female	29:57.4
5	3	233	Kristen	Carmichael-Bowers	Short-Assist	55-59	56	Female	30:07.9
8	AGE GROUP WINNER	202	Rosanne	Lloyd	Short-Assist	50-54	51	Female	30:55.4
9	AGE GROUP WINNER	201	Susan	Lindholm	Short-Assist	60-64	63	Female	31:05.1
13	AGE GROUP WINNER	227	Tonya	Chavez	Short-Assist	55-59	57	Female	32:32.6
15	AGE GROUP WINNER	245	Tara	Zeuli	Short-Assist	25-29	26	Female	33:45.2
16	AGE GROUP WINNER	249	Katherine	Hooven	Short-Assist	65-69	68	Female	33:50.8
19	AGE GROUP WINNER	258	Laura	Barrow	Short-Assist	40-44	43	Female	34:04.1
22	AGE GROUP WINNER	223	Melissa	Tait	Short-Assist	35-39	39	Female	36:48.7
36	AGE GROUP WINNER	253	Nancey	Veldran	Short-Assist	70 & Over	74	Female	45:48.2
41	AGE GROUP WINNER	215	Nicole	Thurston	Short-Assist	45-49	47	Female	58:22.8
Overall Place at	Winning Place by								
Cinnamon	Course and Gender	Bib	First name	Last name	Distance	Category	Age	Gender	Time
1	1	234	Robert	Tullius	Short-Assist	25-29	29	Male	24:36.9
3	•								
	2	248	Doug	Brockbank	Short-Assist	70 & Over	70	Male	27:40.6
6	3	248 207	Doug Maxim	Brockbank McMahon	Short-Assist Short-Assist	70 & Over 13-17	70 17	Male Male	27:40.6 30:20.5
6 7	2 3 AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238				13-17 60-64	17 62	Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5
7 11	AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238 242	Maxim Michael Francis	McMahon Barr Kirwan	Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist	13-17 60-64 70 & Over	17 62 78	Male Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5 32:13.3
7 11 12	AGE GROUP WINNER AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238 242 228	Maxim Michael	McMahon Barr	Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist	13-17 60-64 70 & Over 40-44	17 62	Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5 32:13.3 32:28.2
7 11 12 20	AGE GROUP WINNER AGE GROUP WINNER AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238 242 228 221	Maxim Michael Francis	McMahon Barr Kirwan Eggie Schantz	Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist	13-17 60-64 70 & Over 40-44 18-24	17 62 78 41 21	Male Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5 32:13.3 32:28.2 34:54.0
7 11 12 20 21	AGE GROUP WINNER AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238 242 228 221 239	Maxim Michael Francis Shaun	McMahon Barr Kirwan Eggie	Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist	13-17 60-64 70 & Over 40-44	17 62 78 41	Male Male Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5 32:13.3 32:28.2 34:54.0 34:56.2
7 11 12 20 21 23	AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238 242 228 221 239 212	Maxim Michael Francis Shaun Tyler James Tom	McMahon Barr Kirwan Eggie Schantz Weller Kontos	Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist	13-17 60-64 70 & Over 40-44 18-24 13-17 50-54	17 62 78 41 21 81 53	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5 32:13.3 32:28.2 34:54.0 34:56.2 36:50.6
7 11 12 20 21 23 27	AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238 242 228 221 239 212 222	Maxim Michael Francis Shaun Tyler James	McMahon Barr Kirwan Eggie Schantz Weller	Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist	13-17 60-64 70 & Over 40-44 18-24 13-17 50-54 55-59	17 62 78 41 21 81	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5 32:13.3 32:28.2 34:54.0 34:56.2 36:50.6 39:26.3
7 11 12 20 21 23	AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238 242 228 221 239 212	Maxim Michael Francis Shaun Tyler James Tom	McMahon Barr Kirwan Eggie Schantz Weller Kontos	Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist	13-17 60-64 70 & Over 40-44 18-24 13-17 50-54	17 62 78 41 21 81 53	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5 32:13.3 32:28.2 34:54.0 34:56.2 36:50.6
7 11 12 20 21 23 27	AGE GROUP WINNER	207 238 242 228 221 239 212 222	Maxim Michael Francis Shaun Tyler James Tom Allen	McMahon Barr Kirwan Eggie Schantz Weller Kontos Yu	Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist Short-Assist	13-17 60-64 70 & Over 40-44 18-24 13-17 50-54 55-59	17 62 78 41 21 81 53 56	Male Male Male Male Male Male Male	30:20.5 30:50.5 32:13.3 32:28.2 34:54.0 34:56.2 36:50.6 39:26.3